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724) 216 — 7465

kuchta.samantha@gmail.com
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Scenic Design Experience

Show

Peter and the Starcatcher

Vanity Fair

A Midsummer Night's Dream
Gruesome Playground Injuries

The Spring Harvest

Dead Mans Cell Phone

*Dead Mans Cell Phone - Remount

Director

Justin Anderson

Dr. David Saltz

Laura Smiley
Amber Mikec
Laura Smiley
Laura Smiley
Laura Smiley

Related Experience

Role

Chair

Scenic Carpenter
Scenic Carpenter
Scenic Carpenter
Scenic Carpenter
Scenic Carpenter

Asst Scenic Designer

Scenic Carpenter
Scenic Carpenter
Stage Manager /
Props Artisan
Stage Manager /
Sound Designer
Props Master
Props Master

Asst Stage Manager

Asst Stage Manager

Skills

Vectorworks (2D &3D) . Adobe Photoshop and InDesign. Sketchup. Scenic Carpentry. Model Making.

Show

USITT at UGA
Vanity Fair

By Our Hands

She Kills Monsters
Young Frankenstein
In the Blood

Young Frankenstein
Equus

Tall Girls

You Belong to Me

Macbeth

SRU Theatre 13-14 Season
SRU Theatre 12-13 Season
The Tempest, or the
Enchanted Isle
Shakespeare in the Raw

Venue

UGA Department of Theatre and Film Studies
UGA Department of Theatre and Film Studies

SRU Tour Shakespeare

SRU Sheehy Theatre

SRU Department of Theatre
SRU Department of Theatre
KCACTF- Region 2 - Festival 46

ADV: Julie Ray

TD:

TD:
TD:
TD:
TD:

SD:

TD:
TD:
DIR: Hilary Caldwell

Michael Oconnel
Michael Oconnel
Michael Oconnel
Michael Oconnel
Michael Oconnel
Melanie Stevens
Michael Oconnel
Michael Oconnel

DIR: Johnny Atkinson

TD: Michael Boone
TD: Michael Boone
SM: Charlene Jacka

SM: Andrew Allison

Rendering. Graphic Design. Scenic Painting. Electrics.

Education

University of Georgia (UGA)
Masters of Fine Arts in Scenic Design
Expected Graduation May 2021

References
Julie Ray

Scenic Professor / Advisor
University of Georgia
Theatre & Film Studies

jaray@uga.edu
(412) 215-7697

Dr. Colleen Reilly
Dean

Venue
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA
UGA

Prime Stage Theatre

Pittsburgh Classic

Players
SRU
SRU

Unseam’d Shakespeare

Unseam’d Shakespeare

Year
2021
2020
2015
2015
2015
2013
2014

Year
19-21
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2016

2015
2014
2013
2013

2012

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania (SRU)
Bachelor Arts in Communication
Bachelor of Arts in Theatre (Design & Technology)
Graduated May 2015 (QPA 3.7)

Center of Excellence for

Visual and Performing Arts
Houston Community College mpo@uga.edu
colleen.reilly@gmail.com

(843) 412-4336

Michael O’Connell
Technical Director
University of Georgia

Theatre & Film

Studies



