Samantha Kuchta

(724) 216 – 7465 kuchta.samantha@gmail.com Linkedin.com/Samantha-j-kuchta https://www.skuchtadesign.com

Scenic Design Experience

Show	Director	Venue	Year
Peter and the Starcatcher	Justin Anderson	UGA Department of Theatre and Film Studies	2021
Vanity Fair	Dr. David Saltz	UGA Department of Theatre and Film Studies	2020
A Midsummer Night's Dream	Laura Smiley	SRU Tour Shakespeare	2015
Gruesome Playground Injuries	Amber Mikec	SRU Sheehy Theatre	2015
The Spring Harvest	Laura Smiley	SRU Department of Theatre	2015
Dead Mans Cell Phone	Laura Smiley	SRU Department of Theatre	2013
*Dead Mans Cell Phone - Remount	Laura Smiley	KCACTF- Region 2 - Festival 46	2014

Related Experience

Role	Show		Venue	Year
Chair	USITT at UGA	ADV: Julie Ray	UGA	19-21
Scenic Carpenter	Vanity Fair	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2020
Scenic Carpenter	By Our Hands	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2019
Scenic Carpenter	She Kills Monsters	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2019
Scenic Carpenter	Young Frankenstein	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2019
Scenic Carpenter	In the Blood	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2019
Asst Scenic Designer	Young Frankenstein	SD: Melanie Stevens	UGA	2019
Scenic Carpenter	Equus	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2018
Scenic Carpenter	Tall Girls	TD: Michael Oconnel	UGA	2018
Stage Manager /	You Belong to Me	DIR: Hilary Caldwell	Prime Stage Theatre	2016
Props Artisan				
Stage Manager / Sound Designer	Macbeth	DIR: Johnny Atkinson	Pittsburgh Classic Players	2015
Props Master	SRU Theatre 13-14 Season	TD: Michael Boone	SRU	2014
Props Master	SRU Theatre 12-13 Season	TD: Michael Boone	SRU	2013
Asst Stage Manager	The Tempest, or the Enchanted Isle	SM: Charlene Jacka	Unseam'd Shakespeare	2013
Asst Stage Manager	Shakespeare in the Raw	SM: Andrew Allison	Unseam'd Shakespeare	2012

Skills

Vectorworks (2D &3D) . Adobe Photoshop and InDesign. Sketchup. Scenic Carpentry. Model Making. Rendering. Graphic Design. Scenic Painting. Electrics.

Education

University of Georgia (UGA)
Masters of Fine Arts in Scenic Design
Expected Graduation May 2021

Slippery Rock University of Pennsylvania (SRU)

Bachelor Arts in Communication

Bachelor of Arts in Theatre (Design & Technology)

Graduated May 2015 (QPA 3.7)

References

Julie Ray	Dr. Colleen Reilly	Michael O'Connell
Scenic Professor / Advisor	Dean	Technical Director
University of Georgia	Center of Excellence for	University of Georgia
Theatre & Film Studies	Visual and Performing Arts	Theatre & Film Studies
jaray@uga.edu	Houston Community College	mpo@uga.edu
(412) 215-7697	colleen.reilly@gmail.com	
	(843) 412-4336	